
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1080 Name: Award Contract No. 16-02-C Calwa ATP

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2016 9/27/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Award Contract No. 16-02-C, ADA Path on Grove Avenue and Jensen Avenue, to bidder with lowest
responsive bid, Seal Rite Paving & Grading, 4237 W Swift Ave, Fresno in total amount of $257,843

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map, 3. Contract No. 16-02-C ADA Path on Grove Avenue and Jensen
Avenue (executed contract), 4. Proof of Publication

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors9/27/2016 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

